
 

 

 
ANNEX 1 

 
AVANCED PROGRAMME 2013/14 
 
 
 

Carriageway 
 

  

 Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 A Roads   
1. A19 Selby Road (Part) Fulford 105,250 
2. A1237 Great North Way Rbt Rural West York 120,000 
    
 C Roads   
1 C295 Heslington Road (Phase 2) Fishergate 62,250 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 

C92 Corban Lane 
 
C302 Greengales/Wheldrake Lane 
(Phase 1) 
Horseman Lane/Main Street (Part), 
Copmanthorpe 

Skelton, Rawcliffe & Clifton 
Without 
Wheldrake 
 
Rural West York 
 

84,500 
 

50,000 
 

76,500 
 

    
    
 Unclassified 

 
  

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

Cranbrook Avenue 
Hamilton Drive (Part) 
Cherry Lane 
St Oswalds Road 
Mill Lane (Part) 
Tranby Avenue (Part), Phase 3 
Colliergate 
Lindsey Avenue (Part) 
Eastfield Avenue 
Merchant Way (Part), 
Copmanthorpe 

Acomb 
Holgate 
Dringhouses & Woodthorpe 
Fulford 
Bishopthorpe 
Osbaldwick 
Guildhall 
Holgate 
Haxby & Wigginton 
Rural West York 

37,250 
86,250 
54,250 
64,500 
82,000 
69,000 
44,250 
56,500 
115,750 
87,500 
 

  Total 1,195,750 
 
Surface Dressing Programme 2013/14 
 
 Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 A Roads   
 
 

A1237 A64 to Moor Lane 
 

Rural West York 
 

90,000 
 

 C Roads   
 C90 Strensall Road (Part) 

 
Strensall 
 

69,750 
 

 Unclassified   
 North Lane 

 
Huntington & New Easwick 
 

Total 

40,750 
 

200,500 
 

 



 

 

 
Surface Treatment Programme 2013/14 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Unclassified   
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Appleby Glade 
Briergate 
Deepdale 
Geldof Road 
 

Haxby & Wigginton 
Haxby & Wigginton 
Dringhouses & Woodthorpe 
Huntington & New Earswick 
 

Total 

5,500 
29,500 
6,500 
27,750 

 
69,250 

 
 

        
 
Large Patching Programme 2013/14 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 80,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

80,000 
 
 

Concrete Repairs Programme 2013/14 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 50,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

50,000 
 
 

Back Lane Programme 2013/14 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 10,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

10,000 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Total Structural Maintenance                                                                            £1,605,500 
 


