#### **AVANCED PROGRAMME 2013/14**

## Carriageway

	Road A Roads	Ward	Estimate (£)
1. 2.	A Roads A19 Selby Road (Part) A1237 Great North Way Rbt	Fulford Rural West York	105,250 120,000
1 2. 3. 4.	C Roads C295 Heslington Road (Phase 2) C92 Corban Lane C302 Greengales/Wheldrake Lane (Phase 1) Horseman Lane/Main Street (Part), Copmanthorpe	Fishergate Skelton, Rawcliffe & Clifton Without Wheldrake Rural West York	62,250 84,500 50,000 76,500
	Unclassified		
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Cranbrook Avenue Hamilton Drive (Part) Cherry Lane St Oswalds Road Mill Lane (Part) Tranby Avenue (Part), Phase 3 Colliergate Lindsey Avenue (Part) Eastfield Avenue Merchant Way (Part), Copmanthorpe	Acomb Holgate Dringhouses & Woodthorpe Fulford Bishopthorpe Osbaldwick Guildhall Holgate Haxby & Wigginton Rural West York	37,250 86,250 54,250 64,500 82,000 69,000 44,250 56,500 115,750 87,500
		Total	1,195,750

# **Surface Dressing Programme 2013/14**

Road A Roads	Ward	Estimate (£)
A1237 A64 to Moor Lane	Rural West York	90,000
C Roads C90 Strensall Road (Part)	Strensall	69,750
Unclassified North Lane	Huntington & New Easwick	40,750
	Tota	200,500

## **Surface Treatment Programme 2013/14**

	Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
1. 2. 3. 4.	Unclassified Appleby Glade Briergate Deepdale Geldof Road	Haxby & Wigginton Haxby & Wigginton Dringhouses & Woodthorpe Huntington & New Earswick	5,500 29,500 6,500 27,750
		Tota	69,250

# Large Patching Programme 2013/14

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	80,000
		Total 80,000

## **Concrete Repairs Programme 2013/14**

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	50,000
		Total 50,000

## **Back Lane Programme 2013/14**

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	10,000
		Total

#### **Total Structural Maintenance**